JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Kalmarsnurren 12-13 mars 2016, Date: 2016-03-12
CATEGORY: Senior A - Ladies, Short Program

PI. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
1 Emma Wiberg 3 Segments Elements PC
Kalmar KK Score Score  Score
22,20 = 10,94 11,26 0
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE GOE J1 J2 J3 SCORES
1 LSpl 1,50 -0,20 -1 -1 0 1,30
2 2Lz 2,10 -0,20 0 -1 -1 1,90
3 2Lo+COMBO 1,80 -0,90 -3 -3 -3 0,90
4 CCoSp3p2 2,50 -0,20 -1 -1 0 2,30
5 StSg2 2,60 -0,17 0 -1 0 2,43
6 2A<< << 1,21 X -0,60 -3 -3 -3 0,61
7 FCSpB 1,60 -0,10 0 -1 0 1,50
13,31 10,94
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR Ji J2 J3
Skating Skills 0,8 2,75 3,25 3,25 3,08
Transitions 0,8 2,50 2,25 3,00 2,58
Performance/Execution 0,8 2,75 2,50 2,75 2,67
Choreography 0,8 2,75 2,50 3,25 2,83
Interpretation 0,8 3,00 2,75 3,00 2,92
11,26
DEDUCTIONS
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Pl. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
2 Fanny Terplan 2 Segments Elements PC
Nassjo Skridsko- och Konstakningklub Score Score  Score
19,88 = 8,48 12,40 1
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE GOE J1i J2 J3 SCORES
1 2A<< << 1,10 -0,60 -3 -3 -3 0,50
2 1S*+2T * 1,30 -0,60 -3 -3 -3 0,70
3 CCoSp3p2 2,50 0,00 0 0 0 2,50
4 FSSp 0,00 0,00 - - - 0,00
5 StSql 1,80 0,17 0 1 0 1,97
6 2Lo 1,98 x -0,70 -2 -2 -3 1,28
7 LSpB 1,20 0,33 0 1 1 1,53
9,88 8,48
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR J1 J2 J3
Skating Skills 0,8 3,50 3,75 3,50 3,58
Transitions 0,8 2,75 3,00 3,50 3,08
Performance/Execution 0,8 2,50 2,75 2,75 2,67
Choreography 0,8 2,75 3,00 3,25 3,00
Interpretation 0,8 3,00 3,25 3,25 3,17
12,40
DEDUCTIONS

Falls: 1
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Anna Johansson
Apladalens KK

EXECUTED ELEMENTS
2F

CCoSp3p2

2A<

LSp1

StSql

FSSp

1Lo*+2T

PROGRAM COMPONENTS
Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution
Choreography

Interpretation

DEDUCTIONS
Falls: 2

START No.
1

BASE VALUE
1,90
2,50
2,30
1,50
1,80
0,00
1,43

11,43
FACTOR
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8

GOE
-0,60
0,33
-1,50
-0,50
0,00
0,00
-0,60

Ji
3,50
3,25
3,00
3,00
3,25

TOTAL
Segments
Score
19,84
J2
-2
1
-3
-2

J2
4,25
3,25
3,50
2,75
3,00

J3
3,25
3,50
3,00
3,75
3,50

TOTAL TOTAL

Elements
Score
8,56

PC
Score
13,28

DEDUCTION

2
SCORES
1,30
2,83
0,80
1,00
1,80
0,00
0,83
8,56

3,67
3,33
3,17
3,17
3,25
13,28




